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Investment Description

The aim of the VIP Growth Portfolio is to provide investors high level of
capital growth over the medium to long term through exposure to a
diversified portfolio of investments, with a strong emphasis on growth
assets and defensive assets.

Portfolio Updates

As uncertainty regarding a likely recession and sell-off of
international markets heighten over the month of March VIP

Portfolio Facts

Inception Date
Asset Class
Platform Availability

Index Benchmark

March 2023 Portfolio Update (MDA Class)

30t June 2011
Multi-Asset
Xplore Wealth

Morningstar Growth Index

‘ e . Investment Horizon 5— 7 Years
moved to a more defensive positioning, selling off some of our
Lithium and REIT exposure whilst increasing cash holdings. Suggested Minimurn Investment $250,000 AUD
Despite our caution, VIP's flagship growth portfolio provided a
gross return of 0.3% for the Month and 3.8% for the Quarter (15.2% Management Fee (Exc. GST) 0.80%
annualized).
Portfolio Performance
1 Month 3 Month 6 Month Y.T.D. 1 Year 3 Year (p.a.) 5Year (p.a.) 7Year(p.a.) Since(l;ge)pt\'on
Gross Returns 0.28% 3.77% 8.42% 3.77% 0.44% 9.85% 7.42% 8.29% 9.93%
Net Returns 0.21% 3.70% 8.02% 3.10% -0.36% 9.05% 6.62% 7.49% 9.13%
Benchmark Returns 1.25% 4.54% 9.90% 4.54% -1.36% 9.51% 6.42% 7.59% 8.05%
. 22500
VIP Growth Portfolio - 197.05%
Morningstar Growth Index -143.66% e
175.0%
150.0%
125.0%
100.0%
75.0%
50.0%
250%
0.0%
-25.0%
20m 2012 2003 2004 2015 2016 2007 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Sector Allocation

e

Portfolio Asset Allocation

® Communication Services - 3%
B Consumer Discretionary - 3%
B Consumer Staples - 4%

B Energy - 5%

B Financials - 10%

m Heslth Care - 6%

B |ndustrisls - 3%

m Information Technolegy - 7%
H Materials - 6%

B Regl Estate - B%

B Domestic Fixed Interest- 19%
B [nternstionsl Fized Interest - 7%
B Cash-17%

m Australisn Equites -21%

m Internatonal Bquides - 28%

m Property Securites - TH

m Domestic Axed Ineres: - 15%

m Intermatonal FAxed Ineres - T

m Cash - 17%

W

Value Investment Partners Pty Ltd is a Corporate Authorised Representative (Representative No.: 409849) ABN 72 149 815 707 of JRP Securities Pty Ltd, Australian Financial Services Licensee (AFSL 455657).This document has been prepared for general information purposes only and

not as specific advice to any particular person. Any advice contained in this document is General Advice and does not take into account any person's investment objectives, financial situation and particular needs. Before making any investment decision based on this advice, you should

consider, with or without the assistance of a securities adviser, whether it is appropriate to your particular investment needs, objectives and financial circumstances. A Product Disclosure Statement and/or Investment Options Document on any financial product mentioned in this
d

document should also be obtained and read prior to proceeding with an investment decision. JRP Securities Pty Ltd and its representatives may have an interest or associations v
provision of personal financial product advice by means of commissions and/or fees and other benefits. If you proceed with personal advice, details of remuneration and association
has been made to verify the accuracy of the information contained in this document, JRP Securities Pty Ltd, its officers, employees and agents disclaim all liability (except for any liabi
contained in this document or any loss or damage suffered by any person directly or indirectly through relying on this information.
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